COLORONIX | WWW.RGBW.COM | PH. 323.677.4242 | A DIVISION OF EEMA LIGHTING GROUP | ALL RIGHTS RESERVED | PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGEWITHOUT NOTICE
Power Consumption:
0-76W.
ELECTRICAL
PHYSICAL
Environment:
Wet location IP66
Construction:

HOUSING
SS2-5L-16-RGBW
ORDERING example:
SS2-5L-16-RGBW-B45/SWR-PWR-WL-80
BEAM SPREAD
-B45: FLOOD
Blank: Graze (20°)
Data Connection
Proprietary miniature 3-pin watertight DMX connection
for easy daisy-chain connections up to 2.5 feet on center
(32 links max)
-B2095:  ASYMMETRICAL FLOOD
-B60: WIDE FLOOD
For the use of linear direct flood and/or accent lighting. To install as an above grade fixture. Perfect for
applications desiring a dynamic color changing effect. Recommended for retail, modern residential,
hospitality and entertainment installations.
APPLICATION
ACCESSORIES
/SWR-PWR-WL-80 :80" POWER JUMPER
/SWR-PWR-WL-60-PI :60" PLUG-IN CORD
/SWR-DMX-WL-80 :80" DMX/DATA JUMPER
/SWR-DMX-WL-300 :300” (25’) DATA CABLE INTERCONNECT
RGBW.COM
3.5’ 3.5’
104.3 8.2
7.9 16.0
8.5 17.2
6.5 13.4
4.7 10.2
4.3
7.9
8.5
6.5
4.7
20
30
40
50
DISTANCE
0° TILT, 4’ OFFSET
20° TILT, 15’ OFFSET
6’ 6’
101.3 2.6
1.5 3.0
7.6 15.2
13.6 27.2
11.1 22.4
1.3
1.5